

## AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 2202

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE MUNROE

Printer's No. 2901

1 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 13 and 14, by striking out all of  
2 line 13 and "(2)" in line 14 and inserting

3 (1)

4 Amend Bill, page 2, line 15, by striking out "(3)" and  
5 inserting

6 (2)

7 Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by striking out "or a county of  
8 the" and inserting a comma

9 Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by inserting after "class" where  
10 it occurs the second time

11 or second class A

12 Amend Bill, page 3, line 8, by striking out "or a county of  
13 the" and inserting a comma

14 Amend Bill, page 3, line 8, by inserting after "class" where  
15 it occurs the second time

16 or second class A